09:30 Course: C01-S1 J10H1x/J11H1x
Pos. Equipage
1 MARJOLLET DYLAN
2 ZIEMNICKI RONALD
3 BIGNONEHOCQUET VIKTOR
ZIEMNICKI PATRICK
09:40 Course: C02-S1 J12F1x
Pos. Equipage
1 HEINRICH CAMILLE
2 STANEV KRISTY
3 BELHADJ MELLINA
4 ROBERT JADE
09:50 Course: C02-S2 J12F1x
Pos. Equipage
1 ZANOTO INES
2 STANEV MARY
3 AMZAL MAYA
SISSO CADIERNO NINA
10:00 Course: C03-S1 J12H1x
Pos. Equipage
1 AIROLDI ALESSIO
2 ALLOUCHE LEO
3 LACOMBRE FELIX
4 FIGUIERE CORTO
10:10 Course: C04-S1 J13F1x
Pos. Equipage
1 GASTALDI CHLOE
2 KHOMUTNIKOVA EMILIA
3 BERTINMAGHIT SASHA
4 AZZOPARDI KAMI
5 ALTIER VIVIER CHLOE

10:20 Course: C04-S2 J13F1x
Pos. Equipage
1 MEBARKI SAFIYYA
2 GASSAN LILY
3 LEPERLIER JADE
PANGIONE SARA

10:30 Course: C04-S3 J13F1x
Pos. Equipage
1 TORCY OLMEDO PAOLA
2 CEPOLLINA LAETICIA

3 AMINI ALYCIA
HAMACHE SALMA
10:40 Course: C05-S1 J13H1x
Pos. Equipage

1 BABACHEV PLAMEN

2 ZIEMNICKI JACOB

3 CONCAS MARIN

4 BERNARD-NASSER NATHAN

5 CARRION VOLLINGER MILO
DOUEZ MATHEO

10:50 Course: C05-S2 J13H1x
Pos. Equipage

1 THETIOT JEROME
2 TORO BATTISTA ALEXANDRE
3 BONNIN PAUL
4 GAZAGNES LOUIS
5 BEGUE NOLHAN
6 MARDOYAN THEO

Ligne Catégorie - Club

3 J11H1x - MARTIGUES AC 1
4 J10H1x - MANOSQUE AC 1
2 J11H1x - MANOSQUE AC 1
5 J10H1x - MANOSQUE AC 2

Ligne Catégorie - Club

3 J12F1x - MARSEILLE CA 2
5 J12F1x - MARSEILLE CA 3
4 J12F1x - MARSEILLECA 1
2 J12F1x - MARSEILLE CA 4

Ligne Catégorie - Club

3 J12F1x - MARSEILLE CA 5
2 J12F1x - MARSEILLE CA 6
4 J12F1x - PEYROLLES CNPA 1
5 J12F1x - MARSEILLE CA 7

Ligne Catégorie - Club

3 J12H1x - MARSEILLE CA 2
2 J12H1x - MARSEILLE CA 4
4 J12H1x - MARSEILLE CA 1
5 J12H1x - MARSEILLE CA 3

Ligne Catégorie - Club

4 J13F1x - PEYROLLES CNPA 1
5 J13F1x - MANOSQUE AC 1
3 J13F1x - MANOSQUE AC 2
6 J13F1x - MARSEILLE CA 1

2 J13F1x - MARSEILLE CA 5

Ligne Catégorie - Club

3 J13F1x - MARSEILLE CA 2
4 J13F1x - MARSEILLE CA 6
5 J13F1x - MARSEILLE CA 8
2 J13F1x - MANOSQUE AC 4

Ligne Catégorie - Club

2 J13F1x - MANOSQUE AC 3
3 J13F1x - MARSEILLE CA 3
4 J13F1x - MARSEILLE CA 7
5 J13F1x - MARSEILLE CA 4

Ligne Catégorie - Club

3 J13H1x- MARSEILLECA 1

1 J13H1x - MANOSQUE AC 1
4 J13H1x - MARSEILLE CA 2

6 J13H1x - MARSEILLE CA 4

5 J13H1x - MARSEILLE CA 3

2 J13H1x - PEYROLLES CNPA 2

Ligne Catégorie - Club

4 J13H1x - MARTIGUES AC 1
3 J13H1x - MARSEILLE CA 7

6 J13H1x - MANOSQUE AC 2
1 J13H1x - MARSEILLE CA 5

5 J13H1x - PEYROLLES CNPA 1
2 J13H1x - MARSEILLE CA 6

Finish
03:30.000
04:16.740
04:20.200
DNF

Finish
02:22.110
02:23.560
02:32.720
03:07.200

Finish
02:42.970
02:51.420
04:10.110
DNS

Finish
02:21.040
02:32.070
02:32.330
02:43.350

Finish
02:00.370
02:02.790
02:03.780
02:20.090
02:26.010

Finish
02:14.070
02:28.300
02:28.590
DNS

Finish
02:15.770
02:34.450
02:35.280
DNS

Finish
02:07.250
02:11.530
02:16.850
02:23.010
04:20.020
DNS

Finish
02:15.700
02:19.260
02:21.240
02:27.470
02:31.020
02:35.750

Officiel
Ecart

00:46.740
00:50.200

Officiel
Ecart

00:01.450
00:10.610
00:45.090

Officiel
Ecart

00:08.450
01:27.140

Officiel
Ecart

00:11.030
00:11.290
00:22.310

Officiel

Ecart

00:02.420
00:03.410
00:19.720
00:25.640

Officiel

Ecart

00:14.230
00:14.520

Officiel

Ecart

00:18.680
00:19.510

Officiel

Ecart

00:04.280
00:09.600
00:15.760
02:12.770

Officiel

Ecart

00:03.560
00:05.540
00:11.770
00:15.320
00:20.050



11:00 Course: C06-S1 J14F1x
Pos. Equipage
1 DEQUIDT LILWENN
2 BEAUDE SARAH
3 LOMBARDI LISA
4 GILBERT ZOE

12:00 Course: C09/C11-S2 J16H1x/J18H1x PR3-ID CD
Pos. Equipage
1 GASTALDI QUENTIN
2 BENCARDINO ROMAIN
3 CHOI MINSEOK
4 ARGAUD BENJAMIN
5 VERGNIAULTHOCQUET ELIAS
BOUCHERY JOHN
12:10 Course: C10-S1 J16H2-
Pos. Equipage
1 BONNIN MARC, RIBON EDOARDO
2 AUTEXIER ELIAS, MEBARKI KHALIL
3 BORG ADRIEN, CARRION-VOLLINGER RAFAEL
12:20 Course: C12-S1 SF1x
Pos. Equipage
PACHOUD FLORENCE
RICHAUD ELODIE
PURCELL CAROLINE
JOULAIN CAMILLE
12:30 Course: C13/C14-S1 SH1x/SH1x PR1/SH1x PR2
Pos. Equipage
1 MAZZOLINI CANDICE
2 SANCHEZ ALEXIS
3 GASTALDI OLIVIER
4 NEGRE SYLVAIN
NICOLETTA FABIEN
AMOUREUX MARTIAL

Ligne

Ligne

Ligne

Ligne

Ligne

X

Catégorie - Club
4 J14F1x - PEYROLLES CNPA 1
2 J14F1x - PEYROLLES CNPA 4
3 J14F1x - PEYROLLES CNPA 2
5 J14F1x - PEYROLLES CNPA 3

Catégorie - Club

4 J16H1x - PEYROLLES CNPA 2

3 J16H1x - MARTIGUES AC 1

2 J16H1x - MANOSQUE AC 2

5 J16H1x - PEYROLLES CNPA 4

1 J16H1x - MANOSQUE AC 4

6 J18H1x PR3-ID CD - MANOSQUE AC 2

Catégorie - Club
2 J16H2- - MANOSQUE AC 1

3 J16H2- - MARSEILLE CA 1

4 J16H2- - MARSEILLE CA 2

Catégorie - Club
2 SF1x - PEYROLLES CNPA 2

3 SF1x - PEYROLLES CNPA 1

5 SF1x - MANOSQUE AC 2

6 SF1x - PEYROLLES CNPA 3

Catégorie - Club
3 SF1x - MANOSQUE AC 1

5 SH1x PR2 - MARSEILLE AAS 1

4 SH1x - PEYROLLES CNPA 1

6 SH1x PR1 - MARSEILLE AAS 1

2 SH1x - MANOSQUE AC1

SH1x - MANOSQUE AC 2

12:40 Course: C15-S1 SH1x PR3-ID BC/SH1x PR3-ID AB-BC-CD/SF1x PR3-ID CD

Pos. Equipage
1 LATOUR GUILLAUME
2 GOMEZ ANTHONY
LAPLane GABRIELLE

Ligne

Catégorie - Club
3 SH1x PR3-ID BC - MARSEILLE AAS 1

4 SH1x PR3-ID AB-BC-CD - MARSEILLE AAS 2

5 SF1x PR3-ID CD - MARSEILLE AAS 1

Finish
02:00.040
02:18.040
02:20.750
02:25.220

Finish
01:46.480
01:52.920
01:53.280
02:01.100
02:03.550
DNS

Finish
01:35.280
01:41.550
01:43.280

Finish
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Finish
01:58.160
02:05.470
02:26.020
04:24.320
DNS
DNS

Finish
02:14.130
02:43.430
DNS

Officiel
Ecart

00:18.000
00:20.710
00:25.180

Officiel
Ecart

00:06.440
00:06.800
00:14.620
00:17.070

Officiel
Ecart

00:06.270
00:08.000

Officiel
Ecart

Officiel

Ecart
00:07.310

00:27.860
02:26.160

Officiel
Ecart

00:29.300



